9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

10:50 am

11:00 am

PA Potato Research Program Board Meeting

Thursday, July 10, 2025 | 9:00 - 11:00 am

Click here to join meeting

Or Dial in by phone: +1-267-332-8737. Conference ID: 898 876 309#

Agenda

Call to Order

Approval of Meeting Minutes — July 8, 2024

Financial Report

Assessment Report

Budget 2025-2026

Election of Officers

Other Business

Public Comment

Adjourn

Chair

Board

Lindsay

Michael/Frenchie

McKonly &
Asbury / Board

Board

Board

Board

Chair


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ODg4YzgzMjAtN2UwMS00ZTk3LTk5NTUtY2MzMjQ1MzgxMDgy%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2206787b6b-fddd-4dc5-b998-749c7040a328%22%7d

