PA Potato Research Program Board Meeting

Thursday, July 10, 2025 | 9:00 – 11:00 am

Click here to join meeting

Or Dial in by phone: +1-267-332-8737. Conference ID: 898 876 309#

Agenda

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order	Chair
9:05 a.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes – July 8, 2024	Board
9:10 a.m.	Financial Report	Lindsay
9:20 a.m.	Assessment Report	Michael/Frenchie
9:30 am	Budget 2025-2026	McKonly &
		Asbury / Board
10:00 am	Election of Officers	Board
10:30 am	Other Business	Board
10:50 am	Public Comment	Board
11:00 am	Adjourn	Chair